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UNIVERSITY OF KELANIYA, SRI LANKA
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (SPEECH AND HEARING SCIENCES)
- SPECIALIZING IN SPEECH AND LANGUAGE THERAPY
FINAL EXAMINATION - AUGUST 2016

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2010/2011 (BATCH 04)

ADDITIONAL LIST -

03

Results of the Bachelor of Science (Speech & Hearing Sciences) Specializing in Speech and
Language Therapy final examination held in August 2016 are given below. These results have
been released subject to confirmation by the Senate and are valid from Ist September, 2016.

SH/2010/002

SH/2010/027
SH/2010/037
SH/2010/044
SH/2010/053

SH/2009/009
SH/2009/023

SH/2010/007

SH/2010/010

SH/2010/013

SH/2010/017

SH/2010/026

SH/2010/035

917631824V

917021902V
905011332V
917597675V
916234473V

897061503V
901260427V

896223100V

911470705V

915630227V

911293234V

911751216V

915502717V

Pass

Amarasingha, Amarasingha Arachchige Charitha Udayangani

Nirosha, Godawaththa Liyanage Thilini

Rathnayaka, Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Lasanda Indunil

Uddeepani, Majuwana Gamage Ishara

Rajakaruna, Rajakaruna Mudiyanselage Nimesha Sumudumali

Dulani, Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Nadeeka

Lakshaman, Wijesinghe Arachchilage Dulip

Referred
Croos, Simion Niroshini

[Imudeen, Mohamed Idris

Jayarathna, Bamunu
Arachchillage Samitha Kumari

Jesmin, Nisar Mohamed

Neelamparan, Erampamoorthy

Priyadarshani, Muhudugamage
Maramge Lakmali

Referred in SLT Clinical Practicum 4
- SLTH 44507

Referred in Anatomy & Physiology -
CORE 14034, Audiology & Deafness-
CORE 13084, Adult Language Disorders
- SLTH 22193, Research Methodology -
CORE 33454 & SLT Clinical Practicum
4 - SLTH 4450Z

Referred in SLT Clinical Practicum 4 -
SLTH 4450Z

Referred in Research Methodology -
CORE 33454 & SLT Clinical Practicum
4 - SLTH 4450Z

Referred in SLT Clinical Practicum 4 -
SLTH 44507

Referred in SLT Clinical Practicum 4 -
SLTH 44507



SH/2010/054 896014293V  Priyadarshani, Ellalagoda Referred in SLT Clinical Practicum 4 -

Gamage Wajira SLTH 4450Z
SH/2009/028 908421795V Pemasiri, Sinhala Wiridu Referred in SLT Clinical Practicum 4 -
Panikkiyalage Thanuja Dilani SLTH 4450Z & Research Project -
CORE 44497
SH/2009/041 905650700V Shanika, Hewage Referred in Anatomy & Physiology -

CORE 14034, Research Methodology -
CORE 33454, & SLT Clinical Practicum
4 - SLTH 44507
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A.L.M.S.D.Ambegoda Professor Sunanda Madduma Bandara,
Deputy Registrar (Examinations), Vice-Chancellor,

University of Kelaniya. University of Kelaniya.
07.10.2016



